TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP
ISIN:  JP3633400001

7203

Overview

2022/08/16 22:26:46

Price
15.544 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-2.85% (-0.46)

JP3633400001
7203
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

215,087 EUR
NIKKEI 225

15.454 EUR (648)
15.614 EUR (641)
15.732 EUR
15.738 EUR
15.444 EUR
16.00 EUR
15.61335 EUR
3,681

57,472.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2022/08/08
2022/08/08
2022/07/25
2022/07/25
2022/07/19

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b40c63693765572b0a02d1ef1d9a90ff864ad341f1c5b4f7c1d5c18e43aae11&idfile=56892&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56892%2F2022-08-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b6eb5490dc931cab&time=1660797508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef833a3989f33f6e990fe2527128d331017a19e43c836d93ca57d797da8e1111&idfile=56891&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56891%2F2022-08-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c158f3e1638fd2163&time=1660797508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=287513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c4408efd1b97abd5be299ee0b780d6f292fd63492e739b4bdf6ebb6e897d215&idfile=56812&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56812%2F2022-07-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=affb30aa76ba8be08&time=1660797508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=287512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae067e7eaa679b7fac25d0fd3caddd5bc6d845545b7bfdf68dcd2fa6fb29fb9f&idfile=56811&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56811%2F2022-07-25%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acfb3d80ea3129959&time=1660797508&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=286651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c2ff681155b1799b7ca2d9eec3aa762724ac69da49946102c60621768a9fcce&idfile=56784&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56784%2F2022-07-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f8c9325e9800f936&time=1660797508&tool=RSC

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Details

2022/08/16 22:26:46

Price
15.544 EUR

Difference ©  -2.85%(-0.46)

General attributes

ISIN JP3633400001
Symbol 7203
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 215,087 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.454 EUR (648)
Ask (Ask size) 15.614 EUR (641)
Open 15.732 EUR
High 15.738 EUR
Low 15.444 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.00 EUR
VWAP 15.61335 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,681
Trading volume 57,472.73
Number of trades 16
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.29% +2.24% +33.42%
Perf (abs.) -1.22 +0.34 +3.89
Beta 1.34 1.23 1.12
Volatility 30.01 30.65 26.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2022/08/ 22:26 15.544 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2022/08/ 08:00 2,121.00 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2022/08/ 08:07 15.602 EUR

16
Munich

2022/08/ 17:32 15.60 EUR

2022/08/ 08:00 15.574 EUR

Sy

15.585 EUR (10,881

15.560 EUR (8,235
15.542 EUR (8,605

18.896 EUR (2022/01/17

14.116 EUR (2022/03/08
18.896 EUR (2022/01/17
13.700 EUR (2021/08/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.06

264.74

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
15.860 EUR (13,946)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

16

8,448
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19656

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2022/02/
14

2022/08/
16

2022/08/
16

2022/08/
16

2022/08/
16

2022/08/
16

2022/08/
16

09:01

08:08

08:08

15:43

21:13

21:00

15:37

2,182.00 JPY 5.24

15.436 EUR

15.436 EUR

15.76 EUR

15.939 USD

15.514 EUR

15.522 EUR

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3357976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1235353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1235353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19655

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Company profile

TOYOTA

Contact Details
TOYOTA MOTOR CORP.

1 Toyota-cho - 471-8571 Toyota
Telefon: 81-565-28-2121

Fax: 81-565-23-5800

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Akio Member of Executive
Toyoda Committee

Board of directors

Takeshi Chairman of Supervisory
Uchiyamada Board

James Kuffner ~ Member of Supervisory

Board

Philip Craven Member of Supervisory
Board

Ikuro Sugawara Member of Supervisory
Board

Kenta Kon Member of Supervisory
Board

Koji Kobayashi ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Shigeru Member of Supervisory

Hayakawa Board

Teiko Kudo Member of Supervisory
Board
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